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5363 8062 295

 

GRAND TOTAL:

Bachelor of Arts

Associate Degree in Arts

Bachelor of Science

Associate Degree in Science

Exam

0

3093

1

2269

1

4670

4

3387

0

206

0

89

GIRLS

BOYS

GIRLS

GIRLS

BOYS

GIRLS

Gender

        

     256

   2,837

       1

     130

   2,139

First

       1

     398

   4,272

       4

     341

   3,046

Second

        

      31

     175

        

      14

      75

Third
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