University of the Punjab ASSOCT DEG.(ARTS/Sc.) PART-II EXAMS. \$2020 & A2021

ASSOCT DEG.(ARTS/Sc.) PART-II EXAMS. S2020 & A2021 Consolidated Division Analysis (REGULAR CANDIDATES)

Exam	Gender	First	Second	Third
Bachelor of Arts	GIRLS		1	
	TOTAL:	0	1	0
Associate Degree in Arts	BOYS	256	398	31
	GIRLS	2,837	4,272	175
	TOTAL:	3093	4670	206
Bachelor of Science	GIRLS	1	4	
	TOTAL:	1	4	0
Associate Degree in Science	BOYS	130	341	14
	GIRLS	2,139	3,046	75
	TOTAL:	2269	3387	89
	GRAND TOTAL:	5363	8062	295

^{***} END OF REPORT ***